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1. Adventist Youth 

Fellowship 
Noah Rugut 
3182789835 
noahkipchirrugut@gmail.com 
 

Mr. Lane Elien 
318-274-2123 
lainee@gram.edu 

Seeks to foster community and promote 
the gospel message of Jesus’ soon 
return through worship, seminars, bible 
studies and literature distribution 

2. Alpha Phi Omega David Lawson 
804-356-4875 
 lawsondavid065@gmail.com 
 

Santoria Black 
blacks@gram.edu 
318-274-3270 
3182436802  

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout law 
and oath 

3. American Chemical 
Society 
Chemistry Club 

Christian Bailey 
985-210-3269 
Christian.bailey67@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Gernerique Stewart 
stewartg@gram.edu 
318.274.2783 
 

Committed to the encouragement and 
development of chemists. 

4. American Society of 
Civil Engineers 

Deidre Henderson 
914-608-1169 
deidreaiphenderson@gmail.com  

Dr. B. Nwokolo 
nwokolo@gram.edu  

 

5. Art Guild Christopher Lewis 
Chrislewis4780@gmail.com 
318-680-7693 

Mr. Rodrecas Davis  
X3462 
davisr@gram.edu 

To create awareness of , increase 
interest in, stimulate creativity, and 
recognize of excellence in all areas 
relative to the visual arts, at the 
departmental, campus and local level. 

6. Association for Women 
in Communications 
 
Theta Sigma Pi 
Chapter 

Andrenay Gorham 
318-801-5869 
andrenay.gorham16@gmail.com 

Dr. Sandra Andrews Lee 
318-274-4997 
lees@gram.edu  

To recognize outstanding women in 
mass communication 
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7. Back to Basics (BtoB) 

Career Services 

Departmental Dr. Sheila Fobbs/Madison 
GSU Box 4264 
318-274-3350/2346 

To develop student engagement 
regarding manners. Students will be 
ambassadors for Career Services giving 
seminars on manners, positive student 
behavior, and image.  The club will also 
work with high school students in our 
local area. 

8. Bachelor of Social Work 
Student Organization 

Keisha Laville 
319-243-9036 
keishanlaville@gmail.com  

Dr. Cassandria Peoples 
peoplesc@gram.edu  
318-274-3300 

To connect undergraduate social work 
students and create service learning 
opportunities 

9. Baptist Collegiate 
Ministry 

Joanna Grant 
314-285-0680 
Joannagrant53@yahoo.com  

Ms. Keli Wright 
318-274-2095 
wrightk@gram.edu  

To involve students in religious activities 

10.      Biological/Pre- 
Doctoral Society                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   

Morganie Montgomery 
337-281-9472 
Morganiem19@gmail.com  

Dr. Paul Kim 
318-274-3738 
kimp@gram.edu  

To produce a network of well-rounded 
biologist by providing opportunities and 
knowledge for those students who 
possess a keen interest in biological 
sciences 

11. Black Dynasty Modeling 
Troupe 

Richard Jackson 
318-480-9517 
Richard_jackson6@yahoo.com 

Jeffery Sims 
318-274-6191 
simsj@gram.edu 

To build confidence and character; and 
to also expand the knowledge of culture 
and diversity across the fashion 
community. 

12. Carter G. Woodson 
History Club 

Dorene Bell 
318-267-4198 
dhighshaw38@gmail.com  

Dr. Kevin Johnson 
3182746418 
johnsonk@gram.edu 

To further promote an understanding of 
history and knowledge of the past 
through service and education. 
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13. Council of Presidents TBA Mrs. Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
318-274-3334 

The Student Organization Council of 

Presidents (SOCOP) serves as a 

programming and advisory group for 

all student organizations. The 

function of the council will be to 

identify current and future needs of 

student organizations and provide for 

those needs through programs, 

services, representation, and 

communication 

14. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

Printess Smiley 
prentisssmiley@hotmail.com  
318-557-9690 

Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
3182742114 

Designed to  challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

15. Economics and 
Finance Club 

Kenisha Warrington 
4053657049 
warrimgtonkenisha@hotmail.com 

Dr. G. Y. Keleta 
X2795 
keleta@gram.edu  

To provide opportunities for students to 
interact with economics and finance 
professionals outside the classroom. 

16. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

Morilyn Fontenot 
moemffontenot@gmail.com  
337-853-2307 

Ms. Sharon Perkins 
perkinss@gram.edu 
3182746115 

To provide students with leadership 
opportunities to develop and implement 
program activities 

17. HCASC 
Honda Quiz Bowl Team 

John Carter Charlette Favors 
318-274-3334 
favorsc@gram.edu 
 

To support the Honda Quiz Bowl Team 
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18. International Student 
Organization  

Niana Celestine 
3184973164 
 Nianacelestine2@gmail.com 
 

Kyris Brown 
318-274-6531 
brownk@gram.edu 

To make the international culture more 
aware 

19. Kappa Kappa Psi 
 

Cornelius Ewing 
214-284-1107 
 james.ewing52@yahoo.com 
 

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M 
Hendrix 
thomase@gram.edu  
hendrixm@gram.edu  
318-274 X3769/2498 

Members assist the band director in 
developing the leadership required of 
his/her band 

20. Life Change 
 

Sherman Combs 
(318) 533-3619 
scombs.lifechangeforchrist@gmail.com 
 
 

Dr. David Hodge 
318-274-2276 
hodged@gram.edu 

To change men and women’s lives 
through the teaching of the Bible 

21. Louisiana Assoc. of 
Educators-students 

Jasmine Ayatey 
318-471-1528 
jamakeda@hotmail.com 

Elaine Foster 
fostere@gram.edu 
x7715 

Works to provide student members with 
tools and resources for a successful 
career 

22. Lyrical Quest Mionne Featherstone 
 mionne_destiny@icloud.com  
240-01-8509 

Carmeila Barfield 
318-278-9906 
barafieldc@gram.edu  

To give artists who are students, the 
free solid platform to showcase their 
talent(s) 

23. Management Club 
 

Godwin Agbo 
godwinagbo59@gmail.com 
no phone 

Dr. Augustine Dzathor 
318-274-6128 
zathora@gram.edu  

To develop a better understanding and 
appreciation for business management 
and promote beneficial relationship 
among students 
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24. Masters of Social Work 
Organization  
 

Raven Lee 
318-469-5205 
Raven.antoinette.lee1991@gmail.comj  

Dr. Cassandria Peoples 
318-274-2373 
peoplesc@gram.edu  

To support students graduating with a 
Masters Of Social Work. 

25. Nation of Islam Student 
Asso 

Elijah Muhammand 
Ejm1098@gmail.com 
312-5362932 

Cheryl Mango 
mangoc@gram.edu 
3182742436 

To exemplify righteousness conduct 
academic excellence and da 
commitment to improvement of life  

26. NAACP Savannah Charles 
281-780-2931 
savannahrcharles@gmail.com  

Kendrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational and 
social equality of all persons. 

27. National Association of 
Black Accountants 
(NABA) 

La’terious Pouncy 
318-918-5786 
lpouncy84@gmail.com 
 
 

Dr. Aaron Witherspoon 
318-274-3113 
Witherspoona@gram.edu 
 
 
 
 

To guide students along the career path 
they have chosen. To expose them to 
different aspects of the field and show 
what is to be expected 

28. National Association of 
Blacks in Criminal 
Justice 

Azrian Watkins 
504-657-7972 
watkinsmeme@gmail.com   

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To improve the administration of 
criminal justice, and equal justice for 
black and minorities  

29. National Org for the 
Professional Adv of Blk 
Chemists and Chem 
Engineers (NOBCCHE) 

Akeiaa Washington 
318-404- 5070 
akeiaawashington@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Kevin Roberson 
318-274-2783 
tpnrtdpml@gram.edu  

To build an eminent community of 
scientists and engineers by increasing 
the number of minorities in these fields 
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30. National Society of 
Leadership and Success 

Dominique Goss 
678-323-6662 
Dominique_goss@yahoo.com  

Dr. Steve A. Favors 
318-274-2303 
favors@gram.edu  

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 

31. Natural Sistahs Jashilin Hampton 
510-875-0781 
Jashilin.hampton@yahoo.com  

Mr. Talmon Butler 
butlert@gram.edu  
318-274-6404 
 

To embrace the natural texture, 
attributes  and beauty of African hair 

32. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Richamee’ Norris 
318-613-8710 
richarneenorris@gmail.com  

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

33. Order of Black Beauties Khalilla Onojeta 
708-733-0754 
Khalillaonojeta5@gmail.com  

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To serve on-off campus 

34. Order of Brotherhood Brandon Clark 
318-607-2855 
obbrotherhood@gmail.com  

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To strive for improvement of ones’ 
integrity, academics, and social skills 

35. Phi Alpha Honor 
Society for Social Work 

Kisha McCoy 
318-278-9681 
kishalmccoy@gmail.com  

Xavier Henson 
318-274-3306 
hensonx@gram.edu  

Provide a closer bond among students 
of social work and promote 
humanitarian goals and ideals 
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36. Phi Beta Lambda 
Alpha Tau 

Ashala Woolfork 
225-776-0952 
ashaylawoolfork@gmail.com 
 

Mr. Terrence P. Bradford 
318-274-2467 
braefordt@gram.edu  

To bring business and education 
together in a positive working 
relationship through innovative 
leadership and career development 
programs 

37. Phi Epsilon Kappa 
 
Gamma Zeta 

Chiara Dellihoue 
504346-0389 
cdellihoue@yahoo.com   

Ms. Yvonne Calvin 
calviny@gram.edu 
318-274-3758 

A professional fraternity for persons 
engaging or pursuing careers in physical 
education, recreation, health, dance, 
human performance, exercise science or 
sport management 

38. Phi Mu Alpha Sinfonia Xavier Williams 
318-503-1823 
xavier60@gmail.com 
 
 

Dr. Larry Pannell 
pannell@gram.edu 
X2254 

Development of music students while 
advancing music in Americas 

39. Pinkie C. Wilkerson Pre-
law society 

Allison Williams 
ms.williams2014@gmail.com  
318-6602157  

Mr.  Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3314 
318-237-4427 
Thomason1@gram.edu 

To prepare students to become law 
professionals 

40. Poise Modeling Troupe Damik Bridges 
908-721-7482 
damikraabin@yahoo.com  
 

Valkeitra Malone 
lmalonec@gram.edu 
318-274-6008 

To prepare students models prepare to 
further their modeling ambitions 

41. POSH (Pushing Our 
Sisters Higher) 

Mariah Smith 
708-921-6884 
prezofposh@gmail.com  

Ms. Keli Wright 
318-274-2095 
wrightk@gram.edu 
 

Use networking skills mentoring young 
girls 
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42. Political Science 
Association 

Jaime Williams 
Jaimecook30@yahoo.com 
205-657-1810 
 

Lemy Akoma 
Akoma33333@yahoo.com 
akomalg@gram.edu  
318-274-3127` 

To strengthen poli-sci department, meet 
the needs of GSU and community 

43. Psychology and 
Sociology 
Club 

Janice Tucker 
773-531-7007 
Janiceturker81@gmail.com   

Matthew Sheptopski 
sheptoskim@gram.edu 
734-812-3088 

The purpose of club is provide an 
informative and interesting outlook on 
both fields, and serve as a meeting 
ground for Psy-Soci students 

44. Sigma Alpha Iota Music 
Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Jessica Barnes 
985-774-3940 
Jessica.barnes2013@yahoo.com  
 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.co
m  

To encourage nurture and support the 
art of music 

45.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Terrian  Woolridge 
terrianwoolridge@gmail.com 
504-452-5947 

 D’Andrea Brown 
601-529-9695 
browna@gram.edu  
 

To promote achievement of all African 
Americans.  To promote unity, 
community service, scholarship 
maintenance, political awareness 

46. Society of Physics 
Students 

Deidre Henderson 
914-608-1169 
deidreaiphenderson@gmail.com  

Dr. Lee Britt 
Brittli@gram.edu 
X2381 

To promote the mastering of skills 
relating to math and to give students 
resources and opportunities to network 
and socialize 

47. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

Thomas Preston 
702-587-4542 
Tpreston23@yahoo.com 
  

Ms. Devaria Hudson 
318-274-6100 
hudsond@gram.edu  

Provide necessary training to models of 
all nationalities empowering each 
model.  

48. Student Council of 
Presidents 

TBA Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu 
X3334 

To support student organizations 
through administrative efforts 
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49. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Erica Thomas 
318-580-9739 
Ericathomas177@yahoo.com  

Ms. Janice Cowan 
cowanj@gram.edu 
318-274-6160 

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

50. Tigerettes Tyler Randall 
941-713-4319 
Randallty7@gmail.com  

Ms. Andrea Dixon 
318-274-6136 
dixona@gram.edu  

To spread GSU love and spirit to all who 
love “dear ole Grambling” 

51. United African 
American Men 

Genesis Chapter 

Jeffrey Harris 
832-744-0895 
uaamgenesischapter@gmail.com  

Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 

To enhance ideals and principals of each 
individual, to nurture spirit of friendship, 
to achieve and maintain a great level of 
excellence while striving to obtain a c 
common vision of unity. 

52. Upsilon Phi Upsilon 
Beta Chapter 

Kirk James 
914-803-7473 
Kirklon34.kj@gmail.com  

Kendrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

A ministry focused on assisting students 
in the development of their faith 
through participation in Biblical studies, 
fellowship events, mission, outreach and 
service. 
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GSU National Pan Hellenic 
Council 

Chamekia Edwards 
318-394-0141 
chamekiaedwards@gmail.com 
 
  

Ms. Altha Madison 
318-274-2643 
madisona@gram.edu 
Mrs. Charlette Favors 
favorsc@gram.edu  
 

Represents the interest of Nine 
members of the NPHC, AKA, AFA, DST, 
IPT, KAP, OPP, PBS 

SGR, SPB 

1. Alpha Kappa Alpha Paige Johnson 
wjameicia@gmail.com 
985-415-5557` 

Melvenia Martin 
318-274-3740 
martinm@gram.edu 

To cultivate and encourage high 
scholastic and ethical standards, 
promote unity and friendship among 
college women, to study and help 
alleviate problems 

2. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma 

N/A Mr. Kindrell Plains 
318-436-8131 
plainsk@gram.edu 

 

3. Iota Phi Theta Yasan Washington 
323-928-6317 
yasanwashington@icloud.com 

Mr. Alfredo Morelos 
281-660-0951 
morelosa@gram.edu  

To develop and perpetuate scholarship, 
leadership, citizenship, fidelity, and 
brotherhood among men 

4. Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi 

Laterious Pounce 
Lpouncy84@gmail.com 
318-918-5786 

Dr. Gavin Hamms 
hammsg@gram.edu 
318-274-3358 

 

5. Omega Psi Phi 
Gamma Gamma  

Ke’Yon Jones 
318-497-0501 
keyonsj@gmail.com 

Dr. Generique Stewart 
stewartg@gram.edu 
318-274-2783 

To better the community by providing 
quality community service 
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 NATIONAL PANHELLENIC COUNCIL ORGANIZATIONS 

 
 

 

 

 

                  
                 

6. Phi Beta Sigma 
Xi Chapter 

Jeremiah Johnson 
504-439-7020 
Jeremiahjohnson541@gmail.com 

Venson Walker 
706-254-9015 
walker@gram.edu 

Culture of service and service for 
humanity 

7. Sigma Gamma Rho 
Beta Omega 

Yunique Murphy 
405-618-1603 
Yunique.murphy@yahoo. 
 

Altha Madison 
Madisona@gram.edu 
318-274-2643 
 

Enhance the quality of life within the 
community through public service, 
leadership development and education 
of youth are the hallmarks of the 
organizations programs and activities. 

1. Zeta Phi Beta 
Psi Beta 

De’Asha Hill  
318-564-6615 
Psibeta1952@yahoo.com 
 

Ashley Curry 
318-274-2763 
currya@gram.edu  

To emanate scholarship, service, 
sisterly love and finer womanhood 
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